
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR031819\
  Data File : PR036271.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 18 Mar 2019  12:03 pm
  Operator  : SM\SJ
  Sample    : K1864‐01
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 4   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: sample.E
  Integration File signal 2: events2.e
  Quant Time: Mar 18 14:08:33 2019
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR031519.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Sat Mar 16 00:14:35 2019
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 ul
  Signal #1 Phase : Rxi‐1ms           Signal #2 Phase:  
  Signal #1 Info  : 20M x 0.18mm x 0. Signal #2 Info :  
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.410     3.480  37477198 90994749   20.308    14.317 #
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.073     8.327  94226860  193.5E6   64.519m   33.916m#
 
   Target Compounds
26) L6  AR‐1254‐1       6.424     5.321   284.9E6 1117.4E6 4037.882m 3072.528  
27) L6  AR‐1254‐2       6.641     5.466   406.8E6  861.3E6 3680.322m 2670.530 #
28) L6  AR‐1254‐3       7.005     5.861   450.1E6 1516.9E6 3794.238m 2935.207  
29) L6  AR‐1254‐4       7.290     6.086   315.8E6 1092.8E6 3711.001m 2924.516  
30) L6  AR‐1254‐5       7.707     6.495   419.5E6 1452.1E6 4605.182m 3075.930 #
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

Alaphatic EPH 031419.M Tue Mar 19 11:44:51 2019                                                   1

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
FLOOR

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

               Sohil
     3/19/2019 9:26:19 AM

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
FLOOR

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

               Sohil
     3/19/2019 9:26:19 AM



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR031819\
  Data File : PR036271.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 18 Mar 2019  12:03 pm
  Operator  : SM\SJ
  Sample    : K1864‐01
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 4   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: sample.E
  Integration File signal 2: events2.e
  Quant Time: Mar 18 14:08:33 2019
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR031519.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Sat Mar 16 00:14:35 2019
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 1 ul
  Signal #1 Phase : Rxi‐1ms           Signal #2 Phase:  
  Signal #1 Info  : 20M x 0.18mm x 0. Signal #2 Info :  

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

   1e+07

   2e+07

   3e+07

   4e+07

   5e+07

   6e+07

   7e+07

   8e+07

   9e+07

   1e+08

Time

Response_ Signal: PR036271.D\ECD1A.ch
 4

.4
10

 6
.4

24  6
.6

41  7
.0

05

 7
.2

90  7
.7

07

10
.0

73
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
25

4-
5

A
R

-1
25

4-
4

A
R

-1
25

4-
3

A
R

-1
25

4-
2

A
R

-1
25

4-
1

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

   5e+07

   1e+08

 1.5e+08

   2e+08

 2.5e+08

   3e+08

 3.5e+08

   4e+08

Time

Response_ Signal: PR036271.D\ECD2B.ch

 3
.4

79

 5
.3

20
 5

.4
66

 5
.8

60

 6
.0

86  6
.4

95

 8
.3

27
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
25

4-
5 

A
R

-1
25

4-
4 

A
R

-1
25

4-
3 

A
R

-1
25

4-
2 

A
R

-1
25

4-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

Alaphatic EPH 031419.M Tue Mar 19 11:44:58 2019                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
FLOOR

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

               Sohil
     3/19/2019 9:26:19 AM


